Route: CEMS 11 PM

Bus: 74 Snow Route
Updated: 12/01/2022

Driver: Melissa Smith

DIRECTIONS / ADDRESS

TIME

STUDENT(S)

Line up @ CES-Load K,1,2
1 HOUR EARLY ON WEDNESDAY

2:40

CES covered play area-Load 3.4.5,6

Depart CES- To rear of CMHS-Load Students

Depart when loaded

Depart CMHS — to Nehalem St — to 3rd St

2:52

Turn right on 3rd -To Hwy 30

Turn right on Hwy 30- To Van St

Turn left on Van St-To NE 5th

Turn right on NE 5th St- To

Farrtefromr-Geraddine

i

HEE 2

3%

AT Cardlock area

2:59-3:02

Left onto NE 5™ St

NE 5™ St & NE 5" St (Next road on right before

Legion Hall)

3:03

900 NE 5th St

Turn right on NW 5th St

125 NW Sth St

3:05

Pine St & NW 5th

3:06

346 NW 5th

3:06

655 NW Sth

3:07

Left on Depot Rd

Turn left off bridge onto Erickson Dike

77640 Erickson Dike

3:10

Turn Right onto bridge- to Collins Rd

Stay right on Collins Rd.

Turn Right onto Hermo Rd

Bassie Lane and Hermo Rd

3:18

19645 Hermo Rd

3:18

Turn right on Quincy Rd @ store

Turn right onto Beaver Dike Rd

19069 Beaver Dike Rd

3:23

Return to CES / Bus Garage

3:40




